Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Using the polarizing key prevents mis-insertion in
the printed board.
■Ordering Information
CR22    A  -  50  D  -  2.54  DS
1 3 52 4 6
Series Name : CR22
Blank : With Mounting hole
A : Without mounting hole
B : Card Edge 7.62mm type with mounting hole
C : Card Edge 7.62mm type without mounting hole
D : VERSA bus type with mounting hole
E : VERSA bus type without mounting hole
Contact alignment : D : Double side
Contact pitch : 2.54mm
Contact type
DS : Straight type
DSA : Right angle type
Number of contacts : 20, 30, 34, 36, 44, 50, 60, 62,
68, 72, 80, 100, 120